07 Ocak 2024 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:21:09
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.GUNESH (USA)
2 ROTOWN (USA)

3.ADMSSIBLE (USA)

4BLACK BELT BARBIE
(USA)

5.BUSTIN BULLET
(USA)

6.WISE AND ELEGANT
(USA)

Yaris Programi

1)24570%

Orijmrilz)lna ) Siklet Jokey
5ydk TN WAR- 56
4ydk MO TOWN - RUNFOR RO 56
dyak SPHGHTSTOWN- IMGULTY 56
dykk ANCHOR DOWN - REBUKE 56
5yak BTy JONES - FEADYFOR 56
4ydk HARD SFUN- YOU BETCHA BABE 56

1. 5'Li GANYAN, 2. GIFTE Bu kosudan baglar, GANYAN, SIRALI iKiLi

2

Sartl/Disi

)7.800%

Sahip

LUIS SAEZ

TYLER
GAFFALIONE

JOSE L. ORTIZ

PACOLOPEZ

JAVER
CASTELLANO

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

Antrenor

MARIASOL ALLER

RAROMASTABLE,
LLC

CARLO D'AVATO

PAND L
THOROUGHBRED
MARJAC PINO
STABLE,

ALL MYHART
RACING,

kg,
3)3.900$

St
MURAT SANCAL

BRIAN A LYNCH

JOSE FRANCISCO
D'’ANGELO

PETER R. WALDER
J. DAVID BRADDY

JANE CIBELLI

1100 TAPETA

Son 6
HP Y

1

2

82

66

69

57

77

73

4)2730$

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

Kes s20 M Gy AGF  idm

253546 21

4-107

58

831662 71

4-
25326
2-
24502
54-
1564

70

93

66

0

0

160 36.35(1) False
315 998(5) False
11,20 13.26(4) False

12,55 3.97(6) False

695 17.4(3) False

10,15 19.03(2) False



